
2.63

2.90

3.10

2.79

3.12

2.73

2.99

2.793.17

3.02

3.09

2.56

 P2 

 O6 

 O5 

 O4 

 O  

 P1 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

MG  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

MG  

 C8 

 O8 

 C7 
 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 N  

 C4 

 O4 

 C3  O3 

 C2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE  NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N   CG 

 OD2
 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

Pop 901(A) MG 702(A)

Asp 351(A)

Arg 493(A)

Asp 496(A)

 MG 701(A)

Btb 800(A)

Arg 314(A)

Thr 500(A)

Glu 504(A)

Lys 512(A)
Asp 355(A)

 MG 703(A)


